





YOU ARE INVITED TO PARTICIPATE IN A RESEARCH STUDY

Investigators at Marshall Clinical Research Center (MCRC) are conducting a study for people in our community who test positive for COVID-19. The purpose of this study looks at preventing the symptoms of COVID-19 from becoming more serious.*

To qualify:

- You are 18 years of age or older
- You tested positive for COVID-19
- Your symptoms must be mild or you have no symptoms

You will be asked to:

Take capsules of the medication three times a day, for two weeks (Medication will be provided at no cost by Marshall Pharmacy)

*You will not receive any compensation for your participation.

To learn more or to participate in this study, please call: 304.691.1836

WE ARE MARSHALL